FRODSHAM COMMUNITY CENTRE - LETTING RATES AND OTHER CHARGES 2013/2014

MAIN HALL

SMALL HALL or
LOUNGE

G.P. ROOM

LARGE CMTE
ROOM

SMALL CMTE
ROOM

Please note that the Affiliated Group ‘members only' rates apply only to Affiliated

Groups who have paid their affiliation fees.

The Standard Rates apply to Affiliated Groups for 'open meetings', non affiliated
groups, charities, other 'not for profit' organisations, and private individuals.

Individuals who derive an income from their activity at the Centre, or other
categories not covered above should ask the booking secretary for a quotation.

Affiliated Groups
Members Only Group Meeting
Sunday - Thursday
Friday & Saturday
Group Open Meeting
Standard Rate (Per Hour, Min 3 Hrs)
Private Parties to be charged at the Standard Rate
Affiliated Groups
Members Only Group Meeting
Group Open Meeting
Standard Rate (Per Hour, Min 3 Hrs)

Private Parties to be charged at the Standard Rate

Affiliated Groups
Members Only Group Meeting

Standard Rate (Per Hour, Min 3 Hrs)
Private Parties to be charged at the Standard Rate

Affiliated Groups
Members Only Group Meeting

Standard Rate (Per Hour, Min 3 Hrs)

Affiliated Groups
Members Only Group Meeting

Standard Rate (Per Hour, Min 3 Hrs)

SUPPLEMENTARY CHARGES (Including VAT at the prevailing rate)

Round Dining Tables and Tablecloths
Table Cloths for Rectangular Tables

Rostrum Staging

Stage Lighting — Follow Spots
Additional Lighting brought in
Other stage lighting

Radio Microphones
Returnable Deposit

Additional help setting up or clearing away
Caretakers
Cleaners

(minimum hire 2 hrs per person out of hours)

£29.00
£34.00
£66.00

£22.00

£24.00
£51.00

£17.00

£18.00

£12.00

£17.00

£12.00

£11.00

£11.00

£6.00 per table
£5.00 per cloth

£15.00 per day
£40.00 per week

£80.00 per week
£15.00 per day
£5.00 per day

£5.00 per day
£50.00 per hire

£15.00 per hour
£11.00 per hour

AM & PM  Eve & Sat pm

£39.00
£65.00
£130.00

£130.00 per Evening

£32.00
£65.00

£65.00 per Evening

£26.00

£48.00 per Evening

£22.00

£45.00 per Evening

£14.00

£41.00 per Evening

Telephone 01928 732222 (12.00 noon To 2.00 pm weekdays only), Email: bookings@frodshamcc.co.uk
or leave a message on the answer machine at any other time.

These rates apply from 1st September 2013 but may change during the year

Please see our website: www.frodshamcc.co.uk for the current rates.



