## FRODSHAM COMMUNITY CENTRE - LETTING RATES AND OTHER CHARGES 2013/2014

Please note that the Affiliated Group 'members only' rates apply only to Affiliated Groups who have paid their affiliation fees.

The Standard Rates apply to Affiliated Groups for 'open meetings', non affiliated groups, charities, other 'not for profit' organisations, and private individuals.

Individuals who derive an income from their activity at the Centre, or other categories not covered above should ask the booking secretary for a quotation.

		AM & PM	Eve & Sat pm
MAIN HALL	Affiliated Groups  Members Only Group Meeting Sunday - Thursday Friday & Saturday Group Open Meeting	£29.00 £34.00 £66.00	£39.00 £65.00 £130.00
	Standard Rate (Per Hour, Min 3 Hrs)	£22.00	£130.00 per Evening
	Private Parties to be charged at the Standard Rate		
SMALL HALL or LOUNGE	Affiliated Groups Members Only Group Meeting Group Open Meeting	£24.00 £51.00	£32.00 £65.00
	Standard Rate (Per Hour, Min 3 Hrs)	£17.00	£65.00 per Evening
	Private Parties to be charged at the Standard Rate		
G.P. ROOM	Affiliated Groups Members Only Group Meeting	£18.00	£26.00
	Standard Rate (Per Hour, Min 3 Hrs)	£12.00	£48.00 per Evening
	Private Parties to be charged at the Standard Rate		
LARGE CMTE ROOM	Affiliated Groups Members Only Group Meeting	£17.00	£22.00
	Standard Rate (Per Hour, Min 3 Hrs)	£12.00	£45.00 per Evening
SMALL CMTE ROOM	Affiliated Groups Members Only Group Meeting	£11.00	£14.00
	Standard Rate (Per Hour, Min 3 Hrs)	£11.00	£41.00 per Evening
SUPPLEMENTARY CHARGES (Including VAT at the prevailing rate)			
	Round Dining Tables and Tablecloths Table Cloths for Rectangular Tables	£6.00 per table £5.00 per cloth	
	Rostrum Staging	£15.00 per day £40.00 per week	
	Stage Lighting – Follow Spots Additional Lighting brought in Other stage lighting	£80.00 per week £15.00 per day £5.00 per day	
	Radio Microphones Returnable Deposit	£5.00 p £50.00 p	-
	Additional help setting up or clearing away Caretakers Cleaners (minimum hire 2 hrs per person out of hours)	£15.00 p £11.00 p	

Telephone 01928 732222 (12.00 noon To 2.00 pm weekdays only), Email: bookings@frodshamcc.co.uk or leave a message on the answer machine at any other time.

These rates apply from 1st September 2013 but may change during the year

Please see our website: www.frodshamcc.co.uk for the current rates.